
KEJOHANAN MEMANAH DALAM DEWAN ANTARA SBP 2024
KEMENTERIAN PENDIDIKAN MALAYSIA (SBPI_IND)
SBPI RAWANG, From 05-10-2024 to 05-12-2024

Compound Women
1
8

 Noor Farah Yasmin Binti Noor
 Nur Sabrina Binti Alfadzly Sha

TKC

SEMSAS

131
55

5
4

 Rayshaa Damiaa Binti Abdul Rah
 Sarah Samihah Binti Mohd Radzi

SEMSAS

SEMSAS

101
104

3
6

 Ainul Mardhiyyah Bt Mk Najib
 Adzan Erin Nasuha Binti Zulkif

SEPINTAR

SEMSAS

111
72

7
2

 Nurul Lyana Naihah Bt Zulkefli
 Nur Izzah Aqilah Binti Mohamma

SEMSAS

SEMSAS

112
105

 N.
 S.

131
82

 A.
 N.

102
103

Bronze

 S.
 A.

104
112

Gold

 N.
 N.

129
92
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